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State-owned abandoned buildings  -  2 Votes Found

Date/Time Motion Vote# Yeas Nays N/V

Exc.

Abs. Pres. Abstain Total Result

05/28/2015 01:50 pm 2nd Reading [S]-449 34 0 9 3 0 0 46 Passed

04/28/2015 05:34 pm Passage of Bill [H]-514 85 10 19 10 0 0 124 Passed
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